More Meaningful
Connections
Network Infrastructure
Security Solution
Selection Guide
Keyed Copper Connectivity
Page 3

PanZone® Wall Mount Cabinets
Part Number RU
Height
in. (mm)
Width
in. (mm)
Depth
in. (mm)
Load Capacity
lbs. (kg) Color
PZWMC9W 9 18.5 (471)
25.0 (635)
25.0 (635)
175 (79)
Black
PZWMC12^ 12 23.8 (605) 250 (113)
PZWMC18^ 18 34.0 (864) 300 (136)
PZWMC26^ 26 48.1 (1224) 350 (159)
PZWMC1230^+ 12 23.8 (605)
30.0 (762)
250 (113)
PZWMC1830^+ 18 34.0 (864) 300 (136)
PZWMC2630^+ 26 48.1 (1224) 350 (159)
Replace ^ with W for windowed doors or P for perforated doors
Visit panduit.com for complete offering and accessories
Parts noted with + add WH for part for color White
Smart Rack Security Handle